CORRIDA | VOLTA UFTM

Coloc. Num
1 121
2 99
3 123
4 115
5 116
6 35
7 80
8 91
9 109
10 41
11 52
12 129
13 56
14 42
15 58
16 100
17 46
18 133
19 1
20 139
21 141
22 108
23 70
24 25
25 11
26 138
27 85
28 110
29 144
30 29
31 19
32 77
33 33
34 39
35 59
36 45
37 136
38 86
39 4
40 38
41 128
42 71
43 98
44 16
45 142
46 73
47 97
48 74
49 2
50 13
51 120
52 114
53 117
54 49
55 96
56 84

. Atleta
SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA

NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR

SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ROGERIO WAGNER BARBOSA
EVERTON OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES FIRMINO
MATHEUS GARCIA PEREIRA

RENATO SILVERIO VAZ

FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
ISAIAS ANTONIO DE PAIVA

VALDEIR BORGES

JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES GUIMARAES AZzUZ
FLAVIO VILELA

JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI

OROTIL PEREIRA DA SILVA

GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

VILMAR LUIS NUNES

ADRIANO JANDER FERREIRA
JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ

JOSE MATOS DE SOUZA

REJANE AP F F RIBEIRO

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS CORNELIO
EDILAINE APARECIDA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA
WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO
MARCELO MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA

RENY DOS REIS BORGES

ANA PAULA ARANTES

ELCIDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA MARTINS
LUCIANA PEREIRA PONTES SANTOS
EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS
FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO
JOSE ROBERTO SIQUEIRA JUNIOR
GILL MAYERON DUARTE

WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA

MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA GUIMARAES FALEIROS
FAGNER FRANK DA SILVA

THALES MESSIAS PIRES CARDOSO
LETICIA ALVES DE SOUSA

NATHALLIE DE FREITAS CEZARIO
BRUNO BATISTA RABELO DE ALMEIDA
NOEMIR JESUS MACHADO

LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS

NARA BEATRIZ TORRES PEREIRA
LUCCA FIDELIS HALABI

ALESSANDRO DANIEL DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ GUERTA PASTORI

SANDYENE ALVES NUNES

RODRIGO SOARES GARCIA DA
RONALDO JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO MANSUR PEREIRA

NANDO DUARTE

MARCELO MANSUR PEREIRA

AV. RANDOLFO BORGES JUNIOR, 1400, UNIVERDECID...

I VOLTA UFTM - 30/11/2019

TODOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 31 M1959 S TEAM ZECA FEIRA
JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
M 44 M1959 S SASDE
M 41 M1959 S CHICO XAVIER
M 39 M1959 S PERSONAL RUN
M 47 M1959 S CORREIOS
M 32 M1959 S ATLETISMO UFTM
M 15 MO0018 S RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M 21 M1959 S
M 35 M1959 S ASSESSORIA EDUARDO MORAIS
M 45 M1959 S PERSONAL RUN / ACRU
M 20 M1959 S
M 40 M1959 S RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M 22 M1959 S
M 42 M1959 S CROSS UBERABA
M 62 M6099 S
M 64 M6099 S FARMACIA NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA
M 54 M1959 S PERSONAL RUN / ACRU
M 48 M1959 S AVULSO
M 41 M1959 S SCULTURA ACADEMIA
M 23 M1959 S
M 52 M1959 S
F 44 F1959 S
M 22 M1959 S
F 36 F1959 S
M 61 M6099 S ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
M 39 M1959 S
M 41 M1959 S
M 44 M1959 S TEAM MARCELO MANSUR
F 40 F1959 S
M 37 M1959 S MARTINS RUN
F 39 F1959 S PERSONAL RUN
F 27 F1959 S RODRIGO SANTOS
M 63 M6099 S
M 52 M1959 S RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M 40 M1959 S
M 45 M1959 S ACRU
M 41 M1959 S LABORATORIO SABIN
M 51 M1959 S TEAM TORNADO
F 37 F1959 S
M 33 M1959 S TIAGO SANTOS RUN
M 39 M1959 S
F 22 F1959 S
F 31 F1959 S HC-UFTM / 4X TEAM
M 33 M1959 S
F 52 F1959 S ACRU
F 30 F1959 S
F 44 F1959 S ACRU
M 15 MO0018 S
M 45 M1959 S ELEMENTO WELLNESS
F 21 F1959 S
F 25 F1959 S
M 32 M1959 S
M 37 M1959 S RONALDOLAB
M 32 M1959 S
M 41 M1959 S FARNEZI SANTE
M 31 M1959 S TEAM MARCELO MANSUR

LARGADA: 19:30, UBERABA-MG

Bruto
00:18:12.874

00:18:19.813

00:19:32.677
00:19:38.907
00:20:04.766
00:20:16.392
00:20:38.585
00:20:44.308
00:20:53.259
00:20:59.330
00:21:06.485
00:21:09.089
00:21:46.492
00:21:54.548
00:21:57.188
00:22:18.000
00:22:36.014
00:22:38.584
00:22:43.490
00:22:50.801
00:23:11.456
00:23:13.073
00:23:33.892
00:23:37.077
00:24:30.250
00:24:33.770
00:24:44.122
00:24:50.345
00:25:05.159
00:25:27.669
00:25:29.462
00:25:44.602
00:25:46.246
00:25:57.561
00:26:06.161
00:26:17.233
00:26:26.341
00:26:40.659
00:26:50.945
00:26:55.836
00:27:07.742
00:27:17.009
00:27:32.836
00:27:38.180
00:27:40.086
00:27:48.231
00:27:52.352
00:28:13.092
00:28:15.647
00:28:24.209
00:28:25.089
00:28:34.106
00:28:43.020
00:28:43.673
00:28:49.120
00:28:56.567

Liquido
00:18:11.874

00:18:19.813

00:19:32.677
00:19:38.907
00:20:04.766
00:20:15.392
00:20:37.585
00:20:37.308
00:20:52.259
00:20:58.330
00:21:04.485
00:21:07.089
00:21:45.492
00:21:49.548
00:21:55.188
00:22:17.000
00:22:35.014
00:22:28.584
00:22:43.490
00:22:50.801
00:23:11.456
00:23:12.073
00:23:33.892
00:23:35.077
00:24:27.250
00:24:32.770
00:24:40.122
00:24:44.345
00:25:05.159
00:25:26.669
00:25:27.462
00:25:26.602
00:25:46.246
00:25:54.561
00:26:02.161
00:26:13.233
00:26:23.341
00:26:33.659
00:26:45.945
00:26:51.836
00:26:56.742
00:27:08.009
00:27:23.836
00:27:34.180
00:27:38.086
00:27:40.231
00:27:47.352
00:28:08.092
00:28:08.647
00:28:15.209
00:28:23.089
00:28:13.106
00:28:39.020
00:28:37.673
00:28:45.120
00:28:49.567



CORRIDA | VOLTA UFTM

Coloc. Num. Atleta

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

60
44
17
103
93
12
24
18
111

81
26
119
28
137
15
14
124
30
106
31
130
107
146
125
75
20
32
55
118
127
62
50

143
53
61

54
112
21
134
27
105
63

57
82

92

145
94
66
65
88

132

126
72
23

JULIANA IRIS PEREIRA MAIA

GESIEL VITOR SILVA

CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO

PEDRO DONIZETE COLOMBO JUNIOR
MONICA IZILDA DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS LEITE

DANIELLE APARECIDA REIS LEITE
CLAUDIA RODRIGUES BARBOSA
RICARDO AUGUSTO CREMA MIRANDA
ANA GABRIELA REIS PELEGRINI

LUIZ FERNANDO RODRIGUES

FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO

RUTIELI TOMAZ SILVA

EDUARDO MANSUR KADI

WASLEY ANTONIO CORREIA DA SILVA
BETANIA MARIA RIBEIRO

BELISA RESENDE BELUT

SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA

ELIZABETH GOFERT

RAFAELA BRITO

ERICA ZANETI

VALDEMIR DAMAS DA SILVA

REGINA AMARAL DAMAS

VINICIUS BRAGA

TACIANA MUNDIM VILLELA

LUCIANA CAIXETA BARBOZA
DANIELA CORSINO SANDRON COLOMBO
ESDRAS VIGGIANO DE SOUZA
JENIFFER DELALANA SIQUEIRA
ROSANGELA PATRICIA MASSA ROCHA
TEREZINHA DE FATIMA NEVES SENA
JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
HELEUSA MARIA DE MORAIS

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

JOSEPHINE MARIE C. F. CARDOSO
JACKSON MARQUES DA SILVA JR
JULIANA PEREIRA PONTES SANTOS
ANDREZA LEMASSON

ALINE CRISTINA ROSA

JANAINA FARIAS DE ORNELLAS
RICARDO WELLER PILOTO

DANIELA EMILIA MESQUITA DUTRA
VIVIANE DOS REIS AMORIM

EDNA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS UFTM
PEDRO MALVEZZI

JULLIANA SILVA SANTOS

ANA PAULA NUNES ROSA

JORLANO PONTES DOS SANTOS

LUIZ MAURICIO PEREIRA

MICHELLI MALDONADO CARRETERO DE
OLIVERIA

PATRICIA DINIZ MARTINS

MUSA RABELO DE ALMEIDA

KELLY KARINA FIOMARI

JUSCILEIA ROCHA TEIXEIRA

MARCOS DIONIZIO MOREIRA

VILANE DOS REIS AMORIM

TANIA REGINA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
LETICIA GRACIELLE VIEIRA FERREIRA
DANIELLA REIS FERNANDES TELES

AV. RANDOLFO BORGES JUNIOR, 1400, UNIVERDECID...

Sx. Idd.
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31
30
53
39
44
34
30
41
45
24
46
38
31
39
16
46
28
48
55
31
22
42
42
27
35
39
34
37
35
54
43
38
45
38
44
39
30
33
29
33
31
46
36
53
21
33
28
69
33

32

33
59
37
21
44
33
61
38
32

LARGADA: 19:30, UBERABA-MG

TODOS
Faixa F.E C.

F1959
M1959
M1959
M1959

F1959
M1959

F1959

F1959
M1959

F1959
M1959
M1959
M1959
M1959
M0018

F1959

F1959
M1959

F1959

F1959

F1959
M1959

F1959
M1959

F1959

FO099

FO099
M1959

F1959

F1959

F1959
M1959

F1959

F1959

F1959
M1959

F1959

F1959

F1959

F1959
M1959

F1959

F1959

FO099
M1959

F1959

F1959
MO0099
MO0099

F1959

F1959
F1959
FO099
F1959
MO0099
F1959
FO099
F1959
FO099
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Equipe
GERAL
PROAD RUN
TEAM TORNADO

SCF
RODRIGO SANTOS

PABLO TEAM RUN

MAIS SAUDE HC-UFTM
MAIS SAUDE HC-UFTM

ACRU
PERSONAL RUN

BORN TO WIN
BORN TO WIN
EXTREME
XTREMEASSESSORIA

ARAUNAH
MAIS SAUDE HC-UFTM
PERSONAL RUN
MAS SAUDE HC-UFTM
PABLO TEAM RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

UFTM

COACH MARCIA PIMENTEL

RODRIGO SANTOS

UFTM

NASS HEALTH

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

DIONIZIO

RODRIGO SANTOS

DANIELLA

Bruto
00:29:19.956
00:29:43.209
00:29:46.156
00:29:49.949
00:29:50.308
00:29:54.655
00:29:54.688
00:29:56.864
00:29:59.033
00:30:06.018
00:30:24.276
00:30:30.472
00:30:46.389
00:30:54.418
00:31:08.585
00:31:24.296
00:31:28.446
00:32:07.047
00:32:07.441
00:32:29.468
00:32:40.258
00:32:50.740
00:33:06.016
00:33:12.237
00:33:12.880
00:33:53.895
00:33:59.180
00:33:59.580
00:34:08.134
00:34:14.968
00:34:24.687
00:34:38.479
00:34:56.865
00:35:34.663
00:35:40.924
00:35:44.030
00:36:12.249
00:36:41.939
00:36:41.972
00:37:12.375
00:37:16.629
00:39:36.406
00:39:36.541
00:39:40.733
00:39:42.873
00:40:56.957
00:41:02.364
00:41:28.607
00:41:46.024

00:42:11.632

00:42:26.699
00:42:43.416
00:43:27.478
00:43:55.817
00:47:29.184
00:47:30.375
00:49:21.028
00:49:31.689
00:49:31.834

Liquido
00:29:16.956
00:29:28.209
00:29:38.156
00:29:49.949
00:29:49.308
00:29:45.655
00:29:46.688
00:29:46.864
00:29:54.033
00:30:06.018
00:30:22.276
00:30:17.472
00:30:35.389
00:30:46.418
00:30:57.585
00:31:12.296
00:31:11.446
00:32:00.047
00:32:05.441
00:32:26.468
00:32:30.258
00:32:48.740
00:33:04.016
00:32:58.237
00:32:58.880
00:33:44.895
00:33:50.180
00:33:48.580
00:34:05.134
00:34:11.968
00:34:13.687
00:34:38.479
00:34:44.865
00:35:21.663
00:35:30.924
00:35:25.030
00:35:56.249
00:36:36.939
00:36:41.972
00:37:08.375
00:37:10.629
00:39:36.406
00:39:23.541
00:39:29.733
00:39:25.873
00:40:44.957
00:40:56.364
00:41:11.607
00:41:30.024

00:42:06.632

00:42:26.699
00:42:25.416
00:43:09.478
00:43:49.817
00:47:18.184
00:47:17.375
00:49:04.028
00:49:18.689
00:49:17.834



CORRIDA | VOLTA UFTM

Coloc. Num. Atleta

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

95
37
89
122
76
90
5
131
135
40
102

83

NADIA SOUSA

FABRICIO ANIBAL CORRADINI

MARIA BETANIA MOREIRA CARVALHO
SEBASTIAO MOREIRA JUNIOR
LUCIANA DA COSTA E SILVA MARTINS
MARIA LUIZA SANTANA MOREIRA
ANA CAROLLINA SANTANA MOREIRA
VANIA CRISTINA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
WALESKA DAYSE DIAS DE SOUSA
FLAVIA DE SOUZA LIMA

PATRICIA ANDRESSA DE ALMEIDA BURANELLO

MAGDA SIMONE DOS SANTOS SANTANA

AV. RANDOLFO BORGES JUNIOR, 1400, UNIVERDECID...

Sx. Idd.
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35
38
32
57
37

40
47
49
52
41

44

TODOS
Faixa F.E C.

FO099
MO0099
FO099
M1959
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

F1959
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Equipe

DIONIZIO
DIONIZIO

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

LARGADA: 19:30, UBERABA-MG

Bruto
00:49:32.409
00:49:56.167
00:50:00.553
00:50:01.325
00:50:01.408
00:50:19.152
00:51:19.310
00:51:19.342
00:54:23.933
00:59:14.766
00:59:15.122

00:59:21.979

Liquido
00:49:18.409
00:49:37.167
00:50:00.553
00:50:01.325
00:49:45.408
00:50:09.152
00:51:08.310
00:51:09.342
00:54:23.933
00:59:04.766
00:59:15.122

00:59:21.979



